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ISIN: CH0212186248

Overview
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Price
33.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.60% (0.20)

CH0212186248
NREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

351 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

33.50 CHF (4)
33.70 CHF (694)
33.60 CHF
33.70 CHF
33.40 CHF
33.50 CHF
33.667839 CHF
2,018

67,941.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0212186248&ID_NOTATION=276753412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0212186248&ID_NOTATION=276753412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f384374f4e24795bae817ea432f3d0a0481a0de22448cf59ea81a543aafb4363&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5caba4a83b67e9694&time=1719839886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4482e9dd34cd9998d9d7a9151d1c9fcf033060c9ba37389e279bf46238e11db8&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a340b4f388b361d6&time=1719839886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49a0916496225edc33c8f241ff20cf9115f70bbd8a516d793ae8e09331b89f3b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7992796c8768b7fe&time=1719839886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93a37d1962e7b7d0b1dcef405bd28a8fb12d2614fcd3a1737469f26bdef7e6d0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c4041989b0224c43&time=1719839886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51e473766830a94d137ace4a0f052b15001653342a3a39dc816e63b0c00b3b9f&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6320c52ae805a1637&time=1719839886&tool=RSC

NOVAVEST REAL ESTA CHF22.75 (REGD) SERIES A

Details
2024/06/28 17:30:02 5y
Price
33.70 CHF
Difference (2] 0.60% (0.20) 47.50 'PLL!\%I
¥ W”WW
General attributes 45.00 F ; | |
ISIN CH0212186248 'HI IHM LN!H“ .\
Symbol NREN 42.50 rl ‘ L
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange |
Currency CHF 40.00 1
Sector Other r’“
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 351 EUR 3750
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX lmlr“
35.00 ||
Market data ‘I '1\
Bid (Bid size) 33.50 CHF (4) 32.50 ﬂr
Ask (Ask size) 33.70 CHF (694)
Open 33.60 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 33.70 CHF
Low 33.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 33,50 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 33.667839 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,018
Trading volume 67,941.70 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.54 CHF (19,573)
Last size 8 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.28 CHF (7,672)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.06 CHF (5,268)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.15 CHF (3,839)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.80 CHF (2024/01/19)
Perf (%) -716% -7.92% -26.74% YTD Low | date 31.70 CHF (2024/06/11)
Perf (abs.) -2.60 -2.90 -12.30 52 Weeks High | date 37.30 CHF (2023/06/29)
Beta 0.16 0.06 0.08 52 Weeks Low | date 31.70 CHF (2024/06/11)

Volatility 16.37 13.45 11.90
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/06/ 17:30 33.70 CHF 0.07 28

Exchange 28

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276753412

NOVAVEST REAL ESTA CHF22.75 (REGD) SERIES A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
NOVAVEST REAL ESTATE AG

Feldeggstrasse 26 - 8008 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-276-40-40

Fax: +

E-mail: info@novavest.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Mettler Chairman of Managing

Board
Patrick Member of Executive
Hauser Committee

Board of directors

Markus Neff

Daniel Ménard

Floriana
Scarlato

Stefan
Hiestand

Gian Reto
Lazzarini

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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